© © N o AW

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

Supervisor Facility Maintenance
Mecha

Supervisor Facility Maintenance
Mecha

Facility Maintenance Mechanic |
Maintenance Painter ||

Facility Maintenance Mechanic |
Facility Maintenance Mechanic |
Facility Maintenance Mechanic |
Facility Maintenance Mechanic |
Facility Maintenance Mechanic |
Maintenance Painter ||
Maintenance Painter ||
Locksmith |

Facility Maintenance Mechanic |
Facility Maintenance Mechanic |
Supervisor Custodian

Facility Maintenance Mechanic |
Facility Maintenance Mechanic |
Supervisor Admin Clerk |
Locksmith |l

Supervisor Custodian
Custodian

Building Maintenance Supt
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Other Positions Held County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Department

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Total Wages

$86,931

$73,724

$72,910
$72,602
$71,267
$68,156
$67,086
$66,620
$65,566
$65,455
$65,065
$63,382
$62,317
$62,246
$61,750
$60,279
$59,181
$57,594
$57,444
$56,604
$55,937
$55,732
$50,121
$49,220
$48,773
$47,275
$46,849
$46,818
$46,671



30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.

Custodian
Custodian
Facility Maintenance Mechanic |
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian

Facility Maintenance Mechanic |

Facility Maintenance Mechanic Ill

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Administrative Assistant ||
Custodian

Locksmith |l

Facility Maintenance Mechanic |
Custodian

Custodian

Facility Maintenance Mechanic |
Custodian

Facility Maintenance Mechanic |

Custodian

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management
Facilities Management

Facilities Management

$46,264
$45,960
$45,271
$45,246
$44,847
$44,584
$44,412
$43,137
$42,226
$41,983
$41,386
$39,352
$38,442
$29,143
$25,381
$24,387
$20,527
$18,823
$17,783
$17,039
$16,986
$16,650
$15,009
$14,802
$12,827
$11,191

$9,875

$9,393

$9,288

$9,201

$7,963

$7,951



62. Facility Maintenance Mechanic Il San Luis Obispo County Facilities Management $7,341
63. Custodian San Luis Obispo County Facilities Management $6,504
64. Custodian San Luis Obispo County Facilities Management $2,445



