	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervisor Facility Maintenance Mecha		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$86,931
2.	Supervisor Facility Maintenance Mecha		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$73,724
3.	Facility Maintenance Mechanic I		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$72,910
4.	Maintenance Painter II		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$72,602
5.	Facility Maintenance Mechanic I		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$71,267
6.	Facility Maintenance Mechanic I		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$68,156
7.	Facility Maintenance Mechanic I		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$67,086
8.	Facility Maintenance Mechanic I		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$66,620
9.	Facility Maintenance Mechanic I		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$65,566
10.	Maintenance Painter II		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$65,455
11.	Maintenance Painter II		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$65,065
12.	Locksmith I		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$63,382
13.	Facility Maintenance Mechanic I		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$62,317
14.	Facility Maintenance Mechanic I		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$62,246
15.	Supervisor Custodian		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$61,750
16.	Facility Maintenance Mechanic I		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$60,279
17.	Facility Maintenance Mechanic I		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$59,181
18.	Supervisor Admin Clerk I		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$57,594
19.	Locksmith II		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$57,444
20.	Supervisor Custodian		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$56,604
21.	Custodian		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$55,937
22.	Building Maintenance Supt		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$55,732
23.	Custodian		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$50,121
24.	Custodian		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$49,220
25.	Custodian		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$48,773
26.	Custodian		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$47,275
27.	Custodian		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$46,849
28.	Custodian		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$46,818
29.	Custodian		San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$46,671

30.	Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$46,264
31.	Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$45,960
32.	Facility Maintenance Mechanic I	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$45,271
33.	Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$45,246
34.	Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$44,847
35.	Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$44,584
36.	Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$44,412
37.	Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$43,137
38.	Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$42,226
39.	Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$41,983
40.	Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$41,386
41.	Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$39,352
42.	Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$38,442
43.	Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$29,143
44.	Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$25,381
45.	Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$24,387
46.	Facility Maintenance Mechanic I	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$20,527
47.	Facility Maintenance Mechanic III	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$18,823
48.	Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$17,783
49.	Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$17,039
50.	Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$16,986
51.	Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$16,650
52.	Administrative Assistant II	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$15,009
53.	Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$14,802
54.	Locksmith II	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$12,827
55.	Facility Maintenance Mechanic I	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$11,191
56.	Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$9,875
57.	Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$9,393
58.	Facility Maintenance Mechanic I	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$9,288
59.	Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$9,201
60.	Facility Maintenance Mechanic I	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$7,963
61.	Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$7,951

62.	Facility Maintenance Mechanic III	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$7,341
63.	Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$6,504
64.	Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	Facilities Management	\$2,445